
26

Sun

2

9

16

23

28

Tue

4

31

Fri

7

27

Mon

3

30

Thu

6

29

Wed

5

1

Sat Monthly Goals

Notes

8

11

18

25

14

21

28

10

17

24

13

20

27

12

19

26

15

22

1

February 2025
GET IN SHAPE!

WORK ON OUR 
FUNDAMENTALS!

GET BETTER!

BE GOOD
TEAMATES!

WORK HARD!

HAVE FUN!!

B TEAM WARM UPS
ALWAYS BEGIN @4PM

FOR GAMES.
B TEAM STAY TILL

HALFTIME OF A TEAM
GAME

BOTH TEAMS ARE
ALLOWED TO STAY
AFTER SCHOOL ON
HOME GAME DAYS.

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

COMBINED
 PRACTICE

3:15-5:00

GAME 
@SOMONAUK

 B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

CROSS 5/6TH
TOURNEY
@CROSS

GAME 
@PARKVIEW

 B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

HOME GAME
VS. HBR 

B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

NEWARK 5/6TH
TOURNEY

@MILLBROOK

NEWARK 5/6TH
TOURNEY

@MILLBROOK

GAME 
@PAW PAW

 B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

HOME GAME
VS. CROSS 

B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

GAME
@EARLVILLE

 B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

GAME 
@NEWARK

 B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

HOME GAME
VS. LELAND

B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

B TEAM 3:15-4:45
A TEAM 4:45-6:30

B TEAM 8-9:30
A TEAM 9:30-11

7TH GRADE 
JR. TEN

TOURNEY
@HBR

7TH GRADE 
JR. TEN

TOURNEY
@HBR

HOME GAME
VS. SOMONAUK
B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

HOME GAME
VS. PAW PAW

B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

8TH GRADE NIGHT
HOME GAME

VS. PARKVIEW
B TEAM WARM
UP BEGINS AT 

4PM 

A TEAM ONLY
3:15-5PM

B TEAM 3:15-4:45
A TEAM 4:45-6:30



23

Sun

2

9

16

23

30

25

Tue

4

28

Fri

7 TEAM
PARTY 6-8
@COACH
MITCHELL’S

24

Mon

3

27

Thu

6

26

Wed

5

1 FINISH STRONG!!

HAVE FUN!!

BE GOOD
TEAMMATES!!

WIN
CONFERENCE
TOURNAMENT!!

TEAM PARTY
SECRET SIS
REVEALED!!
B TEAM PARENTS
DESSERT/SNACK
A TEAM PARENTS 
DRINKS
COACH HAS
PIZZA 

Sat Monthly Goals

Notes

8

11

18

25

1

14

21

28

4

10

17

24

31

13

20

27

3

12

19

26

2

15

22

29

5

March 2025

A TEAM 
JR. TEN

TOURNEY
@SOMONAUK

A TEAM 
JR. TEN

TOURNEY
@SOMONAUK

A TEAM 
JR. TEN

TOURNEY
@SOMONAUK

A TEAM
OPEN GYM

SHOOT AROUND
2-4


