February 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Monthly Goals
26	27	28	29	30	31	1 CROSS 5/6TH TOURNEY @CROSS	GET IN SMAPE! WORK ON OUR FUNDAMENTALS!
2	3 GAME @SOMONAUK B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	4 GAME @PARKVIEW B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	5 COMBINED PRACTICE 3:15-5:00	6 HOME GAME VS. HBR B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	7 NEWARK 5/6TH TOURNEY @MILLBROOK	8 NEWARK 5/6TH TOURNEY @MILLBROOK	G&T B&TT&R! B& GOOD T&AMAT&S!
9	10 GAME @PAW PAW B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	11 HOME GAME VS. CROSS B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	12 COMBINED PRACTICE 3:15-5:00	13 GAME @EARLVILLE B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	14 B TEAM 8-9:30 A TEAM 9:30-11	15	WORK MARD! MAV& FUN!!
16	17 b team 3:15-4:45 a team 4:45-6:30	18 GAME @NEWARK B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	19 COMBINED PRACTICE 3:15-5:00	20 HOME GAME VS. LELAND B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	21 7th grade Jr. ten tourney @hbr	22 7TH GRADE JR. TEN TOURNEY @HBR	Notes B TEAM WARM UPS ALWAYS BEGIN @4PM FOR GAMES. B TEAM STAY TILL
23	24 b team 3:15-4:45 a team 4:45-6:30	25 HOME GAME VS. SOMONAUK B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	26 HOME GAME VS. PAW PAW B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	27 8TH GRADE NIGHT HOME GAME VS. PARKVIEW B TEAM WARM UP BEGINS AT 4PM	28 A TEAM ONLY 3:15-5PM	1	HALFTIME OF A TEAM GAME BOTH TEAMS ARE ALLOWED TO STAY AFTER SCHOOL ON HOME GAME DAYS.

March 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Monthly Goals
23	24	25	26	27	28	1	FINISH STRONG!! HAVE FUN!!
2 A TEAM OPEN GYM SHOOT AROUND 2-4	3 A TEAM JR. TEN TOURNEY @SOMONAUK	4 A TEAM JR. TEN TOURNEY @SOMONAUK	5 a team jr. ten tourney @somonauk	6	7 TEAM PARTY 6-8 @COACH MITCHELL'S	8	BE GOOD TEAMMATES!! WIN CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT!!
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Notes
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	TEAM PARTY SECRET SIS REVEALED!! B TEAM PARENTS DESSERT/SNACK
30	31	1	2	3	4	5	A TEAM PARENTS DRINKS COACH HAS PIZZA